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$98,348.65  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,365.89 $19,167.49ABBOTT-KARETA, AMY 200-Teacher  1.00

$101,463.75  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,703.94 $26,365.11ADAMS, PATRICK D 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,934.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,110.53 $26,302.55ANGELOS, ANASTASIA 251-Bilingual Special Education Teacher  1.00

$44,426.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,688.59 $2,340.60Baird, Andrew M 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,429.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,530.98 $26,261.99BARNISH, HEATHER L 200-Teacher  1.00

$70,896.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,475.26 $24,681.28BEATTY, LISA 200-Teacher  1.00

$109,462.50  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $11,734.06 $33,680.33BENCIK, AMANDA L 103-Principal  1.00

$84,851.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,944.26 $24,783.98BERNAL, ELAINE M 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$63,740.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,722.03 $26,345.19Berry, Jamie 200-Teacher  1.00

$76,263.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,040.50 $18,927.44BJORKLUND, KAREN T 200-Teacher  1.00

$92,007.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,697.49 $19,043.14BLANCHARD, KATHY J 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,834.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,784.65 $18,909.50Bleski, Jillian C 200-Teacher  1.00

$130,000.00  14 25 $0.00 $0.00 $3,896.47 $30,200.46BLISSETT, SHELEAH 152-Special Education Director  1.00

$76,622.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,077.94 $17,252.44BOSS, JOAN M 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,086.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,757.99 $12,376.26Braband, Calin 200-Teacher  1.00

$97,017.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,225.03 $24,873.42BRADBURY, KELLY M 605-Resource Teacher Reading  1.00

$50,649.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,343.78 $12,417.08BRONSON, EMILY A 200-Teacher  1.00

$82,348.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,680.88 $24,365.52BUDEWITZ, KATHLEEN M 200-Teacher  1.00

$65,171.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,872.58 $2,493.47BURNS, KATHLEEN J 200-Teacher  1.00

$70,932.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,479.17 $26,398.23CARMICHAEL-WARD, LAUREN E 200-Teacher  1.00

$83,814.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,835.31 $18,982.82CARMODY, ELIZABETH C 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$45,086.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,757.99 $2,345.54Carson, Connor 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,649.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,343.78 $12,417.08CLARK, LAUREN M 200-Teacher  1.00

$49,747.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,248.61 $18,732.18CLENDENNING, JAMES E 200-Teacher  1.00

$83,420.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,793.72 $2,627.64COENNEN, JENNIFER L 605-Resource Teacher Reading  1.00

$50,136.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,289.70 $12,413.44COLLINS-PHIPPS, KELLY 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$108,386.70  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $11,443.34 $27,833.93COLLURA, SHERRY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$86,641.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,132.75 $17,726.02CONNER, VICTORIA A 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,564.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,619.73 $12,365.08COPPIN, CATHERINE 604-Resource Teacher English/Language Arts  1.00

$114,838.72  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $12,104.74 $27,333.25COUGHLAN, MARIPAT S 200-Teacher  1.00
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$70,896.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,475.26 $26,397.97CRAWFORD, KRISTIN E 604-Resource Teacher English/Language Arts  1.00

$137,935.81  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $14,731.62 $30,337.48CREECH, DAVID T 103-Principal  1.00

$44,426.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,688.81 $12,371.32Curtis, Malik D 200-Teacher  1.00

$6,184.20  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $1,363.93 $1,039.81Czaja, Caren 604-Resource Teacher English/Language Arts  0.15

$60,275.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,357.26 $12,488.06DANHOF, ALLISON E 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,660.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,187.20 $12,476.11Danos, Georgia 200-Teacher  1.00

$81,988.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,642.93 $24,762.92DARE, DAVID L 200-Teacher  1.00

$87,713.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,245.59 $24,805.04DARGE, JACQUELINE M 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$86,282.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,095.05 $24,794.38DELGADO, VERONICA 251-Bilingual Special Education Teacher  1.00

$72,328.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,626.05 $24,691.68DERUS, ABIGAIL 200-Teacher  1.00

$86,282.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,095.05 $2,648.70DEVINE, KATHLEEN 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$90,576.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,546.95 $19,032.74DIAB, JIHAN 251-Bilingual Special Education Teacher  1.00

$66,146.63  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,975.29 $24,646.18DIAZ, MARIA V 200-Teacher  1.00

$69,839.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,363.97 $17,602.52DIGNAN, KITTRICK A 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$44,426.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,688.59 $2,740.60DiSalvo, Jennifer Marie 200-Teacher  1.00

$84,851.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,944.26 $11,765.54DORAN, MARY C 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,352.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,721.82 $10,430.86Dow, Samantha 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$69,465.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,324.72 $24,670.62DOYLE, RACHEL K 200-Teacher  1.00

$102,220.30  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,761.40 $10,905.78DUNFORD, KRISTEN M 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$79,085.46  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,337.42 $24,741.60DUNICAN, MARY ANN 200-Teacher  1.00

$81,638.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,606.02 $12,645.29EDIE, DANA G 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,426.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,688.59 $2,340.60Edwards, Calie 200-Teacher  1.00

$52,648.99  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,554.38 $26,263.55EKONOMOU, PAMELA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,426.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,688.59 $2,340.60Elitzer, Corey 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,756.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,828.71 $11,477.72Elliott, Christopher 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,795.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,780.50 $24,702.60EMMICK, ELIZABETH A 605-Resource Teacher Reading  1.00

$190,236.54  14 25 $0.00 $0.00 $23,079.93 $41,539.52ENDERLE, PAUL J 100-District Superintendent  1.00

$53,975.32  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,003.85 $24,083.61ESTAND, MONICA T 605-Resource Teacher Reading  1.00

$80,557.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,492.37 $26,498.95EVANS, NATALIE A 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,905.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,528.84 $12,500.01FAHEEM, NUHIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$55,967.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,903.55 $26,287.99FAHEY, DAVID J 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,309.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,571.25 $26,334.56FANJOY, MICHAEL 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,916.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,530.09 $2,609.18FINNEGAN, MAUREEN M 606-Resource Teacher Math  1.00

$89,504.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,434.11 $24,818.30FISHER, MICHAEL T 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,756.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,828.71 $12,381.20FITZGERALD, BRIDGET B 200-Teacher  1.00

$81,988.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,642.93 $26,479.61FITZGIBBON, KELLY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$83,420.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,793.70 $24,773.33FOLEY, MICHELLE S 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,468.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,114.21 $12,401.22Formica, Gianna 200-Teacher  1.00
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$44,426.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,688.59 $11,467.84Foulk, Katie 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,086.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,757.99 $12,376.26FOX, GREGORY 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$43,564.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,597.84 $2,334.36Fritz, Kayla 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$93,552.65  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,848.82 $31,371.46FULLER, CHRISTINE M 154-Supervisor of More Than One School Support 

Personnel Area

 1.00

$57,934.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,110.53 $18,392.50GALLAGHER, LISA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$45,437.70  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,792.92 $24,098.82GARCIA, ASHLEY E 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,303.27  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,675.67 $24,485.38GARZA, ARACELI 202-Bilingual Education Teacher  1.00

$150,323.97  14 25 $0.00 $0.00 $16,036.01 $14,920.72GAVIN, KATHLEEN A 101-Assistant/Associate District Superintendent  1.00

$90,576.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,546.95 $24,826.10GEORGELOS, SOFIA P 200-Teacher  1.00

$30,137.50  7 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,652.60 $1,228.54GILL, AMANDA J 604-Resource Teacher English/Language Arts  1.00

$50,649.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,343.78 $12,417.08Glasgow, Ashley 200-Teacher  1.00

$85,245.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,985.86 $2,641.16GLIKIS, NICKY 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,115.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,971.71 $24,506.04GOMEZ, AMY B 200-Teacher  1.00

$83,420.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,793.69 $26,490.02GRABAREK, JENNIFER A 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,834.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,784.65 $24,702.86GUERRERO, KATHERINE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,557.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,649.81 $2,407.93GUZMAN LUNA, MARICELA 251-Bilingual Special Education Teacher  1.00

$53,557.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,649.82 $12,438.66HALL, TARA CATHERINE R 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$80,500.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,685.06 $11,863.78Hansen, Rebecca A 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$88,049.55  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,479.87 $33,310.88HANTSON, DONALD 104-Assistant Principal  1.00

$84,851.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,944.26 $18,990.62HARRINGTON-DACE, KATHLEEN 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,854.70  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,944.31 $17,433.17HATHAWAY, DANIELLE F 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,201.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,454.94 $24,749.66HEMMINGER, REBECCA M 200-Teacher  1.00

$87,713.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,245.59 $19,011.68HINES, CANDACE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$46,907.08  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,949.79 $2,358.97Hughes, Kayla M 200-Teacher  1.00

$72,328.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,626.05 $26,408.37IGNACEK, PAMELA J 200-Teacher  1.00

$71,618.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,551.25 $26,403.21ISSA, NEDA 251-Bilingual Special Education Teacher  1.00

$62,209.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,560.85 $12,502.36IULIANO, CAITLIN N 200-Teacher  1.00

$64,848.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,838.53 $24,636.58JABER, NADIA 251-Bilingual Special Education Teacher  1.00

$69,465.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,324.72 $17,599.66JEAN, ANNETTE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$75,191.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,927.40 $26,429.43JENSEN, CAREY A 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,564.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,597.84 $2,334.36Jorge, Gianna 200-Teacher  1.00

$88,073.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,283.57 $12,292.68JULIEN, CYNTHIA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$95,267.91  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,040.94 $3,115.00KANGAS, DENISE J 200-Teacher  1.00

$70,932.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,479.17 $12,566.58KAPELINSKI, COLLEEN L 200-Teacher  1.00

$77,694.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,191.04 $24,731.20KARCZEWSKI, SAMANTHA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$83,853.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,839.46 $26,493.38KATALINIC, LETITIA A 605-Resource Teacher Reading  1.00

$62,164.09  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,556.00 $18,823.44KEHL, JOHN B 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00
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$54,352.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,733.52 $12,444.38Kennedy, Eileen 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$86,282.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,095.05 $12,679.42KICHO, KARYN M 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,990.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,537.88 $2,609.70KINTZ, MICHELE LEE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$94,870.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,999.33 $12,742.85KITLARZ, KAREN L 200-Teacher  1.00

$51,248.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,406.69 $17,065.50Kleszczewski, Tsegaye Addaneka 200-Teacher  1.00

$85,245.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,985.87 $24,786.84KMIEC, JANET L 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,798.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,990.92 $12,462.32KORDUCK, ALISON E 200-Teacher  1.00

$117,326.03  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $12,561.91 $33,815.80KRAMER, CANDICE L 103-Principal  1.00

$102,220.30  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,761.40 $12,056.22KRAMME, ELIZABETH M 153-Special Education Supervisor  1.00

$58,208.07  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,138.41 $2,241.76KROMPHARDT, RACHEL J 200-Teacher  1.00

$74,831.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,889.43 $26,426.83Ksiazek, Catherine 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,426.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,688.59 $11,467.84La Mantia, Thomas 200-Teacher  1.00

$75,191.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,927.40 $26,429.68LAZINEK, VIRGINIA A 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$47,815.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,045.30 $12,396.28LAZZAROTTO, DANIEL G 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,206.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,455.08 $24,469.90LETIZIA, KAYLEE R 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$44,426.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,688.59 $2,340.60Lettiere, Ashley 200-Teacher  1.00

$63,144.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,659.11 $26,340.77LINDSEY, CATHERINE M 606-Resource Teacher Math  1.00

$45,372.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,788.15 $8,198.92Linnert, Abbey 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,086.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,757.99 $11,472.78LITAK, THOMAS 200-Teacher  1.00

$83,778.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,831.42 $2,630.24LITSOGIANNIS, CHRISANTHE C 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,678.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,978.44 $11,558.06Llinas Rosa, Giovanni 202-Bilingual Education Teacher  1.00

$98,449.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,375.82 $24,884.08LOCH, TERESA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$162,409.20  14 25 $0.00 $0.00 $17,308.18 $34,593.72LOFTIN, MICHAEL W 101-Assistant/Associate District Superintendent  1.00

$57,401.46  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,054.60 $12,466.85LOPEZ, MOISES 251-Bilingual Special Education Teacher  1.00

$99,165.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,451.22 $12,774.32LUKAS, KRISTINE L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$64,722.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,825.51 $12,520.82LYMAN, VICTORIA L 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,759.88  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,776.72 $2,956.66LYONS, BETH R 601-Resource Teacher Arts(Visual Art, Music, Drama, 

and Theatre)

 1.00

$46,907.08  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,949.79 $11,486.21Maan, Yusra 200-Teacher  1.00

$134,221.88  14 25 $0.00 $0.00 $14,340.55 $34,107.52MACCHIA, JOSEPH A 101-Assistant/Associate District Superintendent  1.00

$90,750.86  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,580.12 $29,080.92MAHONEY, ERIN MARIE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$44,426.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,809.82 $2,340.60Malone, Rebecca L 604-Resource Teacher English/Language Arts  1.00

$68,469.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,219.69 $18,869.98MAMOLELLA, VINCENT 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,916.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,530.09 $26,471.55MCAULIFFE, BRIDGETTE A 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,426.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,688.59 $12,371.32McCorry, Abaigeal 200-Teacher  1.00

$134,176.99  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $14,335.90 $24,606.34MCGOVERN, ANNE MARIE 103-Principal  1.00

$81,988.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,642.93 $18,969.56McINTYRE, SARAH A 200-Teacher  1.00

$85,210.00  14 0 $0.00 $2,000.00 $8,982.21 $2,640.90MCMAHON, JACQUELINE R 606-Resource Teacher Math  1.00

$132,074.33  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $14,114.89 $4,313.22Mcnichols, Sean 103-Principal  1.00
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$105,805.77  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $11,183.96 $17,777.32MEARS, MARTIN M 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,136.00  14 0 $0.00 $2,000.16 $11,069.23 $2,382.72Melander, Erin E 604-Resource Teacher English/Language Arts  1.00

$54,547.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,754.06 $2,415.22MENSINGA, KAREN 200-Teacher  1.00

$102,604.53  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,845.60 $8,362.29MERKLE, JULIANNA 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,209.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,560.84 $12,502.36MERRION, SHANNON P 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$47,115.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,971.71 $24,506.04MESSINA, JESSICA R 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$56,889.25  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,000.27 $26,219.50MILLER, MORGAN V 200-Teacher  1.00

$56,798.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,990.93 $15,096.35MILLER, VICTORIA L 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$75,319.46  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,940.84 $24,713.82MONROY, MEGAN B 200-Teacher  1.00

$48,771.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,146.17 $12,403.30Montes, Alesandro 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$56,798.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,990.92 $12,462.32MORAN, MICHELLE N 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,086.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,757.99 $2,345.54Mulchrone, Dicy 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,564.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,597.84 $2,334.36Munoz, Ariana 200-Teacher  1.00

$44,426.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,688.59 $7,356.00Munoz, Luke 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$79,125.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,341.58 $24,741.86MURAL, SHANNON M 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,299.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,464.91 $18,817.20NASADOWSKI, SARAH E 251-Bilingual Special Education Teacher  1.00

$102,604.53  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,835.85 $16,708.39NEMSICK, ELIZABETH T 200-Teacher  1.00

$50,549.06  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,332.95 $12,383.13NEYLON, SARAH M 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,564.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,597.84 $26,196.73NICHOLAS, JAMI L 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$54,352.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,733.52 $2,413.66Noisette, Cherie N 200-Teacher  1.00

$60,818.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,414.23 $12,491.96Nowak, Laura F 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,206.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,455.09 $12,354.94ODonnell, Madeline 200-Teacher  1.00

$81,988.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,642.93 $24,762.92OGEAN, KATHLEEN J 200-Teacher  1.00

$70,538.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,437.56 $2,532.74OGEAN, KEITH J 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,969.13  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,219.56 $26,310.09OMIECINSKI, MARGARET M 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,568.11  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,488.81 $25,046.63ONIK, ALICIA 605-Resource Teacher Reading  1.00

$70,896.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,475.26 $26,397.97OPIOLA, LISA S 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,253.46  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,144.31 $26,304.74ORLOFF, KAITLYN K 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,759.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,776.61 $26,419.03OSHEA, JODIE P 604-Resource Teacher English/Language Arts  1.00

$65,171.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,872.58 $26,355.84OTT, KELLY M 200-Teacher  1.00

$69,839.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,363.97 $24,673.48OWENS, JULIE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$88,073.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,283.57 $2,661.96PADALINO, NANCY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,547.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,754.07 $18,767.54PADILLA, MICHELLE 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,093.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,232.72 $17,523.22PALUCH, CAITLYN M 200-Teacher  1.00

$88,108.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,287.20 $26,524.59PANOS, CHRISTINA 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$70,971.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,483.33 $26,398.49PAPAMIHAIL, EFSTATHIA C 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,206.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,455.09 $2,324.22Papez, Delayne 200-Teacher  1.00

$89,145.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,396.41 $11,797.00PETRAITIS, MARA 200-Teacher  1.00
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$62,309.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,571.24 $2,472.16Petschenko, Nicole M 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,206.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,455.09 $2,324.22Pikulski, Lauren 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,564.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,597.84 $2,734.36PONCE DE LEON, PATRICIA 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$73,834.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,784.65 $24,702.86POWELL, LEAH P 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$79,125.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,341.58 $26,458.55QUINN, KATIE 200-Teacher  1.00

$86,282.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,095.03 $24,794.39RAYSON, JUDITH N 200-Teacher  1.00

$70,538.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,437.56 $26,395.11REIDL, JENNIFER M 200-Teacher  1.00

$73,795.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,780.50 $18,909.24REYES, ROSALIND 200-Teacher  1.00

$76,622.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,077.94 $26,440.09RICKER, BARBARA A 200-Teacher  1.00

$78,053.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,228.48 $11,715.36RINGHOFER, KATHRYN A 200-Teacher  1.00

$96,302.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,149.87 $24,686.23ROBERTS, CHRISTINA A 200-Teacher  1.00

$76,263.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,040.50 $2,575.12RODRIGUEZ, MELISSA M 200-Teacher  1.00

$87,713.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,245.59 $19,011.68ROSE, MELISSA A 606-Resource Teacher Math  1.00

$50,649.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,343.78 $24,532.04ROSLAND, TANYA N 200-Teacher  1.00

$54,352.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,733.52 $15,605.18RUSSELL, DANIELLE 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$80,557.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,492.37 $12,637.30RYAN, KATE T 200-Teacher  1.00

$78,127.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,236.55 $24,734.32SAFKA, COLLEEN A 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,564.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,597.84 $2,334.36Salazar, Jessica 200-Teacher  1.00

$53,557.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,650.02 $12,438.66Santillo, Anthony M 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$42,206.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,320.46 $12,354.94Scheffler, Kristen 604-Resource Teacher English/Language Arts  1.00

$89,145.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,396.41 $26,532.13SCHIESTEL, LISA A 200-Teacher  1.00

$64,456.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,797.18 $26,350.39SHARKO, Mary Beth 200-Teacher  1.00

$57,934.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,110.53 $12,470.90SHEAHAN, RORY QUINN 610-Resource Teacher Elementary  1.00

$82,348.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,680.88 $26,082.21SHEEDY, MELISSA A 604-Resource Teacher English/Language Arts  1.00

$92,007.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,697.49 $12,321.54SHEEHAN, SHARON A 200-Teacher  1.00

$76,263.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,040.50 $21,743.72SHEHAIBER-ABDELKADER, SAHAR S 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,557.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,492.37 $12,637.30SHIN, DAVID S 200-Teacher  1.00

$59,093.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,232.72 $24,594.18SIELAFF, ERIC T 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$80,557.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,492.37 $24,752.26SIERACKI, JENNIFER C 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,206.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,455.10 $2,324.22Singer, Gabriella 200-Teacher  1.00

$85,284.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,990.03 $24,787.10SKORDAS, PAMELA 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,206.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,454.87 $2,324.20Snorewicz, Emily 200-Teacher  1.00

$43,564.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,597.84 $2,334.36SooHoo, Jordan 200-Teacher  1.00

$47,115.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,971.71 $12,391.08SORRENTINO, ANGELA B 200-Teacher  1.00

$125,100.00  14 25 $0.00 $0.00 $13,380.62 $33,949.96SPREITZER, KATHLEEN C 107-General Administrator or General Supervisor  1.00

$93,439.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,848.54 $26,563.85STALZER, KATHLEEN M 604-Resource Teacher English/Language Arts  1.00

$76,696.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,085.75 $26,440.61STAVROU, VOULA P 200-Teacher  1.00

$65,171.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,872.58 $26,355.84STONE, CAROLYN A 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00
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$75,265.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $7,935.19 $24,713.27STRAYER, TIFFANY L 606-Resource Teacher Math  1.00

$82,421.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,688.42 $26,082.73STRELOW, CRYSTAL D 200-Teacher  1.00

$77,694.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,191.04 $26,447.89STRICKLAND, ROBERT W 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,756.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,103.31 $12,381.20SUEHIRO, YUU 606-Resource Teacher Math  1.00

$56,798.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $5,990.92 $12,462.32SULLIVAN, JESSICA C 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$62,309.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,571.24 $25,934.53Sweetser, Brenda R 200-Teacher  1.00

$63,740.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,722.03 $12,513.54SZKARLAT, JAMIE L 200-Teacher  1.00

$82,348.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,680.88 $24,765.52TEICHERT, HEIDI M 200-Teacher  1.00

$58,481.39  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,168.51 $26,306.45THORPE, DANIELLE J 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,206.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,455.09 $17,398.94Tode, Mayra Na 200-Teacher  1.00

$90,576.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $17,176.98 $26,542.79TOMANICH, DARLENE R 604-Resource Teacher English/Language Arts  1.00

$82,421.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,688.42 $24,766.04TRABADELA, LISA A 606-Resource Teacher Math  1.00

$87,357.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $9,208.18 $24,802.44TULLY, CATHERINE N 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,206.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,455.09 $2,324.22Tully, Nanina 200-Teacher  1.00

$62,249.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,565.00 $26,334.27UNDERWOOD, KRISTY L 200-Teacher  1.00

$61,070.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,440.85 $24,608.82UZANDENIS, COLLEEN 200-Teacher  1.00

$80,557.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,492.37 $26,468.95VANHUISEN, TRAVIS L 200-Teacher  1.00

$85,245.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,985.87 $26,103.53VANKALKER, DARCI J 606-Resource Teacher Math  1.00

$43,564.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,597.84 $2,334.36Vargas, Jessica 200-Teacher  1.00

$85,210.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,982.21 $24,786.58VINES, LISA M 200-Teacher  1.00

$45,086.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,757.99 $11,472.78WALLER, STEPHANIE SUSAN 250-Special Education Teacher  1.00

$59,387.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,263.65 $26,313.21WARTMAN, ELISE N 200-Teacher  1.00

$105,593.42  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $11,327.14 $33,613.52WAWCZAK, JOHN A 103-Principal  1.00

$79,125.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,341.58 $24,741.86WEBER, ANDREW C 200-Teacher  1.00

$42,206.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $4,455.09 $2,324.22Widmann, Samantha 200-Teacher  1.00

$97,150.21  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $10,245.30 $27,607.55WILLIAMS, NOREEN G 200-Teacher  1.00

$82,421.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,688.42 $2,620.36WOULFE, DEMETRA 200-Teacher  1.00

$77,694.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,191.04 $26,447.89YOUNG, CHERYL C 611-Resource Teacher Other  1.00

$63,144.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $6,659.11 $2,478.40ZIOBRO, RENEE M 200-Teacher  1.00

$78,053.00  14 0 $0.00 $0.00 $8,228.48 $24,733.80ZWEIG, DEBORAH M 200-Teacher  1.00

$17,625,155.39

 3479 150

$0.00 $4,000.16 $1,892,284.22 $4,354,071.68Base Salary:

Vacation Days: Sick Days:

Bonuses: Annuities: Retirement Enhancements: Other Benefits:

Totals

 249Distinct Employee Count: Distinct Positions Count: 249 Total Positions Count:  249
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